< UNIDR

HAND TOOLS

Carpenters’ pincers

530/4P

Profiles
{ Premiam ¥ @

Standards

DIN ISO 9243 type A

Product features

® material: premium plus carbon steel

e drop forged, entirely hardened and tempered

® cutting edges induction hardened

® head surface finish: finely ground

e surface finish: phosphated to standard ISO 9717
e handles plastic dipped

® made according to standard ISO 9243

Data Sheet
uniortools.com



N L B A C

608723 180 50 23 21
608724 200 54 25 24
608725 225 54 25 24
608726 250 58 26 27

309
427
419

557

* Images of products are symbolic. All dimensions are in mm, and weight in grams. All listed

dimensions may vary in tolerance.

Usage (pictures)




