

Carpenters` pincers

530/4P



Profiles



Standards

DIN ISO 9243 type A

Product features

- material: premium plus carbon steel
- drop forged, entirely hardened and tempered
- cutting edges induction hardened
- head surface finish: finely ground
- surface finish: phosphated to standard ISO 9717
- handles plastic dipped
- made according to standard ISO 9243



	L	В	А	C	
608723	180	50	23	21	309
608724	200	54	25	24	427
608725	225	54	25	24	419
608726	250	58	26	27	557

* Images of products are symbolic. All dimensions are in mm, and weight in grams. All listed dimensions may vary in tolerance.

Usage (pictures)

